
June 2024
Newsletter 

RECENT
PROJECTS

RECENT
CONVERSIONS

DON'T
FORGET

In May we were informed that 
Elijah McCarver obeyed the 
gospel in Knoxville, TN after 
watching a video on baptism done 
by a GBN staff member.
On May 6, Joel Borchelt was 
baptized in Sparta, MO after Don 
Blackwell and Joey Treat traveled 
there and Don preached that 
evening.
On May 8, Diane Mathis also 
obeyed the gospel at the Sparta 
Church of Christ in MO.

GBN has several new 
releases on the GBN 
website: the Power 
Lectureship books, David 
Paden's books, and 
Bobby Duncan's book on 
the Holy Spirit. We are 
also planning to release 
Bobby Duncan's book of 
sermon outlines soon. 
These can all be found in 
the GBN Library. 

Brotherly,

Don Blackwell, Executive 
Director, GBN

Speaking Schedule
Don Blackwell

Aaron Gallagher

Joey Treat

Date Town Congregation
6/26

7/4

7/7-
7/10

7/14-
7/17

7/26-
7/28

7/1

7/31

6/23

6/30 
a.m.

6/30 
p.m.
7/7

7/24

7/27-
7/28

Fayetteville, 
TN

Trenton, GA

Crossville, 
TN

McMinnville, 
TN

Paducah, KY

Olive 
Branch, MS

Fayetteville, 
TN

McMinnville, 
TN

Murray, KY

Hazel, KY

Steele, MO

Cookeville, 
TN
Bloomington,
IN

West Fayetteville 
Church of Christ

Trenton church of 
Christ

Newton church of 
Christ

Hebron Church of 
Christ

Sunny Slope
Church of Christ

Olive Branch church 
of Christ

West Fayetteville 
Church of Christ

Centertown Church 
of Christ 

Union Grove Church 
of Christ 

Green Plain Church 
of Christ 
Samford Church of 
Christ 
Cookeville church of 
Christ 
Liberty Church of 
Christ 

Date

Date

Town

Town

Congregation

Congregation

Polishing the Pulpit is next 
month! PTP Branson will be July 
10-15.  Aaron Gallagher and Joey 
Treat will both be speaking. Also 
register for PTP Severiville which 
will be August 16-22. 

Thank you for the
continued prayers for 
the work here at GBN.


