June 2024 Newsletter



RECENT PROJECTS

GBN has several new releases on the GBN website: the Power Lectureship books, David Paden's books, and Bobby Duncan's book on the Holy Spirit. We are also planning to release Bobby Duncan's book of sermon outlines soon. These can all be found in the GBN Library.

RECENT CONVERSIONS

In May we were informed that **Elijah McCarver** obeyed the gospel in Knoxville, TN after watching a video on baptism done by a GBN staff member.

On May 6, **Joel Borchelt** was baptized in Sparta, MO after Don Blackwell and Joey Treat traveled there and Don preached that evening.

On May 8, **Diane Mathis** also obeyed the gospel at the Sparta Church of Christ in MO.







Thank you for the continued prayers for the work here at GBN.

Brotherly,

Don Bluswell

Don Blackwell, Executive Director, GBN

DON'T FORGET



Polishing the Pulpit is next month! PTP Branson will be July 10-15. Aaron Gallagher and Joey Treat will both be speaking. Also register for PTP Severiville which will be August 16-22.

Speaking Schedule

Don Blackwell

Date	Town	Congregation
6/26	Fayetteville, TN	West Fayetteville Church of Christ
7/4	Trenton, GA	Trenton church of Christ
7/7- 7/10	Crossville, TN	Newton church of Christ
7/14- 7/17	McMinnville, TN	Hebron Church of Christ
7/26- 7/28	Paducah, KY	Sunny Slope Church of Christ

Aaron Gallagher

Date	Town	Congregation
7/1	Olive Branch, MS	Olive Branch church of Christ
7/31	Fayetteville, TN	West Fayetteville Church of Christ

Joey Treat

Date	Town	Congregation
6/23	McMinnville, TN	Centertown Church of Christ
6/30 a.m.	Murray, KY	Union Grove Church of Christ
6/30 p.m.	Hazel, KY	Green Plain Church of Christ
7/7	Steele, MO	Samford Church of Christ
7/24	Cookeville, TN	Cookeville church of Christ
7/27- 7/28	Bloomington, IN	Liberty Church of Christ